PRODUCT PROPERTIES
» silicon profile for SIRO LED stripes with 8 mm width
» can be milled into or built onto solutions
» continuous and soft light
» light is emitted from the side
» variation of color temperature from 2700K to 6000K
» soldered input cable (500 mm) with SIRO MONO plug
» controllable and dimmable with SIRO SL-REC02DUO
receiver as well as SIRO SL-REC01 // SL-REC03DUO receiver
SL-FLEX-DUO17W-*
Silicon Stripe for LED Stripes
AVALIABLE LENGHTS
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-450:........................................     450 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-600:........................................     600 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-900:........................................     900 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-1200:......................................   1200 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-1500:......................................   1500 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-2000:......................................   2000 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-2500:......................................   2500 mm
» SL-FLEX-DUO17W-3000:......................................   3000 mm
LED SILICON STRIPE
Product Data Sheet
Can not be disposed into domestic waste.
Because of the complex production process of